PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4176104

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VIVONICS, INC.	10/24/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIVONICS, INC.
Street Address:	175 GREAT ROAD, SUITE 110
City:	BEDFORD
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01730

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14190633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (781)890-1150

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7818905678

Email: jcecchini@iandiorio.com

Correspondent Name: IANDIORIO TESKA & COLEMAN, LLP

Address Line 1: 255 BEAR HILL ROAD ROY J. COLEMAN

Address Line 4: WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02451

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VIVO-127J
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROY J. COLEMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Roy J. Coleman/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Documentation not required for change of address#page1.tif

PATENT 504129433 REEL: 040850 FRAME: 0160

Documentation not required for change of addres	ot required for change of a	idress:
---	-----------------------------	---------

Change of Address execution date: October 24, 2016

Old Address:

330 Bear Hill Road Waltham, MA 02451

New Address:

175 Great Road, Suite 110 Bedford, MA 01730

Roy J. Coleman, Reg. No. 48,863

Attorney Docket No.: VIVO-127J

PATENT REEL: 040850 FRAME: 0161

RECORDED: 12/08/2016